AK
M7

M9

M10

M11

M13

M14

M15

M60

w8

w9

W10

w12

W13

W35

AK-Platz

1

= A WNBE

N

N

Ges.-Platz

Name
14 Oliver Held
15 Mathis Blume

6 Patrick Reuter

9 Alexander Leikert

12 Pascal Mechel
5 Robin Huntz
7 Tom Spitz
16 Joseph Davison
2 Christopher Held
10 Michel Blume
13 Maximilian Pohl
8 Philipp Blume

4 Norman Fenske

1 Oliver Moller
3 Tino Kretschmer

11 Gerd Neumann

6 Cindy Frobel

7 Paula Rademacher
11 Martha Rademacher

13 Vanessa Hasche

9 Angelique Magasch
14 Mareike Konzack

8 Sabine Hartrampf
10 Wilma Middendorf

12 Maxi Buschbeck

2 Alexandra Ohmen

3 Patricia Dreke
4 Cindy Wagner

5 Julia Habermann

1 Antje Scharnowske

Verein/Wohnort
MTV Wiinsdorf
Rolls-Royce

LLG Luckenwalde
MTV Wiinsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf

Lok Rangsdorf
LLG Luckenwalde
MTV Winsdorf

MTV Winsdorf
Rolls-Royce

SV Blau-Weil3 Dahlewitz

Rolls-Royce
SC Pallas

Potsdamer Laufclub
Dahlewitz

Grol3beeren

MTV Wiinsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf

MTV Wiinsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf

LLG Luckenwalde
LLG Luckenwalde
MTV Wiinsdorf

SV Blau-Weil3 Dahlewitz

LLG
LLG Luckenwalde

MTV Wiinsdorf

SSV Lichtenrade

Jhrg
1997
1997

1995
1995
1995

1994
1994
1994

1993
1993
1993
1991
1990

1989
1989

1943

1996
1996
1996
1996

1995
1995

1994
1994
1994
1992
1992
1992
1991

1968

Zeit
20:04
24:48:00

17:59
18:51
19:40

16:22
18:00
25:25:00

15:22
18:55
19:45
18:40
16:05

14:14
16:02

19:16

19:07
19:12
20:03
20:39

19:27
22:03

19:20
19:52
20:33
17:35
17:38
18:50
18:57

15:59



